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2025 NSW Junior Country Championships Division 3 Detailed Ladder

Rank

Page 1 of 1

Member

Jaxon Matheson
Zayd Qureshi
Dhrhuv RAVIKUMAR
Travis Batcheldor

Uma Elizabeth
Chaturvedi

Team

Jaxon Matheson
Zayd Qureshi
Dhrhuv RAVIKUMAR
Travis Batcheldor

Uma Elizabeth
Chaturvedi

Matches
won

3

3

Matches
lost

1

0

Matches won

Games

% won
75% 9
100% 9
66.7% 6
25% 6
0% 3

Games
lost

11

12

Games won
%

69.2%

100%

50%

35.3%

20%

Points
won

120

99

112

145

110

Points
lost

104

27

119

176

160

Points won
%

53.6%

78.6%

48.5%

45.2%

40.7%
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