

2025 NSW Junior Country Championships Division 3 Detailed Ladder

Ran	k Member	Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	Games won	Games lost	Games won %	Points won	Points lost	Points won %
1.	Jaxon Matheson	Jaxon Matheson	4	3	1	75%	9	4	69.2%	120	104	53.6%
2.	Zayd Qureshi	Zayd Qureshi	4	3	0	100%	9	0	100%	99	27	78.6%
3.	Dhrhuv RAVIKUMAR	Dhrhuv RAVIKUMAR	4	2	1	66.7%	6	6	50%	112	119	48.5%
4.	Travis Batcheldor	Travis Batcheldor	4	1	3	25%	6	11	35.3%	145	176	45.2%
5.	Uma Elizabeth Chaturvedi	Uma Elizabeth Chaturvedi	4	0	4	0%	3	12	20%	110	160	40.7%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 28 Sep 2025 at 14:34:29